

SLP(C)No. 7928 OF 1999
ITEM No.17

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7928/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/1998 in WP 17078/97
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

QUARRY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, MANGALORE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

O B A Y Y A P U J A R Y & O R S
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.7930/1999, SLP(C)No.7931/1999@@
AA
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs. and with prayers for
interim relief)

Date : 05/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
in SLP.7928/99: Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan K.Pandey, Mr.Ranjan Kumar, Advs.

in SLP.7930/99: Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

in SLP.79331/99: Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
M/s. Somiran Sharma, Prashant Jain, Advs.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Leave granted. Pending the disposal of the appeals, the
order under challenge shall remain stayed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master