

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7041 OF 2001

QUARRY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, MANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OBAYYA PUJARY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.7042 of 2001

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.7043 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals after four weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Savita Sainani]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master