

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7041 2001

QUARRY OWNERS ASSOCIATION,  
MANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OBAYYA PUJARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.No.7041/2001 (with office report)  
C.A.No.7043/2001

Date: 08/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)Mr.Santosh Paul,Adv.  
Mr.K.K.Bhat, Adv.  
Mr.Arvind Gupta,Adv.  
Mr.Sriharsh N.Bundela, Adv.  
Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr.Nishant Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Rohen Singh, Adv.  
for Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

Mr.Parmjit Singh Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.E.M.S.Anam, Adv.  
Mr.Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr.N.Ganapathy, Adv.  
Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.  
Mr.Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
For Mr.P.P.SIngh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.  
The Civil Appeals are dismissed, in terms of the signed order.

(G.V.Ramana) (Savita Sainani)  
Court Master Court Master  
(signed order is placed on the file)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7041 OF 2001

QUARRY OWNERS ASSOCIATION,Appellant(s)  
MANGALORE

VERSUS

OBAYYA PUJARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.NO.7042/2001  
AND WITH C.A.NO.7043/2001

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We are not inclined to interfere with the impugned order.

The Civil Appeals are, accordingly, dismissed.

The Karnataka Government is directed to implement the directions  
in the impugned judgment within a period of one year from the date  
of receipt/production of the copy of this Order. No costs.

.....J.  
(B.N. AGRAWAL)

.....J.  
(G.S. SINGHVI)

.....J.  
(H.L. DATTU)

NEW DELHI;  
APRIL 8, 2009.